Y. @ {4AE=N|p~16C~0|=piaC~0|eciiC~6|pEGOMOQKECN=——N—=VLPLOQ=——=NWRT Emj
2D

& Washington Blvd. Washington Blvd.

Culver CityBus Operators will not open the front doors after pulling away from bus ) - . ) .
Saturday sSabado  errecvesure 20 Sunday, Holiday Domingo y Dias Festivos errecrve oy 14, 2025

stops. Please offer priority seating, at the front of the bus, to senior and disabled
passengers. We DO NOT allow smoking, eating, drinking, or surfboards on the
bus. All radios, games, cell phones and other electronic devices shall be listened to
through earphones only. Shirt and shoes shall be worn while on-board. Bags, carts,
strollers, and boogie boards may be brought on-board and shall be stored out of
the aisle. For your convenience, all Culver CityBuses are equipped with bike racks.

Westbound Oeste Eastbound Westbound oOeste Este

k]
s
9 S
IS I PP
S S e
S S £I55
G G T5L
S S SO9

Transfers

Transfers are only available on a TAP card. They are only valid for two and half
(2 %2) hours.

g
©F
£

S&

S5

Sigllidays 6:00aM  6:03aM  6:09AM 6:16aM  6:23aM  6:31AM : : 6:51aM  6:55am  6:58aM  7: : : 6:03aM  6:09aM 6 : : 6:31Au 6:46av  6:51aM  6:55am  6:58aM  7:07AM  7:12a
Limited bus service is provided on Lines 1, 3 and local 6 on the following holidays: 6:26 6:29 6:35 6:38 6:42 6:49 6:57 7:07 7:13 7:18 7:22 7:25 7:34 7:39 6:26 6:29 6:35 6:38 6:42 6:49 6:57 7:07 7:13 7:18 7:22 7:25 7:34 7:39
New Year’s Day Thanksgiving Day Labor Day 6:56 6:59 7:06 7:09 72113 7:21 7:29 7:37 7:43 7:48 7:52 55 8:04 8:09 6:56 6:59 7:06 7:09 7:13 7:21 7:29 7:37 7:43 7:48 7:52 7:55 8:04 8:09
Independence Day Memorial Day Christmas Day 7:26 7:29 7:36 7:39 7:43 7:51 7:59 8:07 8:13 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:36 8:41 7:26 7:29 7:36 7:39 7:43 7:51 7:59 8:07 8:13 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:36 8:41
Culver CityBus Office 7:54 7:57 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:20 8:28 8:37 8:43 8:50 8:54 8:58 9:07 9:13 7:54 7:57 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:20 8:28 8:37 8:43 8:50 8:54 8:58 9:07 9:13
8:21 8:24 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:48 8:57 9:07 9:13 9:20 9:24 9:29 9:38 9:44 8:21 8:24 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:48 8:57 9:07 9:13 9:20 9:24 9:29 9:38 9:44
4343 Duquesne Ave, Culver City, CA 90232 8:38 8:41 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:05 9:15 9:26 9:32 9:39 9:43 9:48 9:57  10:03 8:38 8:41 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:05 9:15 9:26 9:32 9:39 9:43 9:48 9:57  10:03 e
Monday - Friday ¢ 7:30 am - 5:30 pm 8:55 8:58 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:22 9:32 9:44 9:50 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:15 10:21 8:55 8:58 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:22 9:32 9:44 9:50 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:15 10:21 -
T S A s (310) 253-6510 911 914 922 926 930 939 949 10:02  10:08  10:16 10220  10:25  10:34  10:40 911 914 922 926 930 939 949 10:02  10:08  10:16  10:20  10:25  10:34  10:40 W h t B I d
Lost & Found, Commendations & Complaints: (310) 253-6500 9:27 9:30 9:38 9:42 9:46 9:55 10:05 10:20 10:26 10:34 10:38 10:43 10:52 10:58 9:27 9:30 9:38 9:42 9:46 9:55 10:05 10:20 10:26 10:34 10:38 10:43 10:52 10:58 a S I n g o n v ™
Connecting Agencies' Schedule Information: (323) 466-3876 9:43 9:46 9:55 9:59  10:03  10:12  10:22 10:37 1044  10:52  10:56  11:01 11:10  11:16 9:43 9:46 9:55 9:59  10:03  10:12  10:22 10:37  10:44  10:52  10:56  11:01 11:10  11:16
) P - N 10:00 10:03 10:12 10:16 10:21 10:30 10:40 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:13 11:18 11:27 11:33 10:00 10:03 10:12 10:16 10:21 10:30 10:40 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:13 11:18 11:27 11:33
Para la seguridad, comodidad y conveniencia de 10:17 10:20 10:29 10:33 10:38 10:47 10:57 11:10 11:17 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:43 11:50 10:17 10:20 10:29 10:33 10:38 10:47 10:57 11:10 11:17 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:43 11:50
todos los pasajeros... 10:34 10:37 10:46 10:50 10:55 11:04 11:14 11:27 11:34 11:42 11:46 11:51 12:00pm  12:07pPm 10:34 10:37 10:46 10:50 10:55 11:04 11:14 11:27 11:34 11:42 11:46 11:51 12:00pm  12:07Pm
" ¥ Iy 2 10:51 10:54 11:03 11:07 11:12 11:21 11:31 11:44 11:52  12:00pm 12:04pm 12:09pm  12:18 12:25 10:51 10:54 11:03 11:07 11:12 11:21 11:31 11:44 11:52  12:00em 12:04pm 12:09pm  12:18 12:25
gfej;;g’:'g?{: Spgfa(f; . 0ron s pIkitee ;’;‘;,‘f,g’;jegndifgn“f; 5 1108 1111 1120 1124 1129 1138 1148 12:00ew 12:08ew 12:16  12:20  12:25  12:34  12:41 1108 1111 1120 1124 1120 1138 1148 12:00pm 12:08eM 12:16  12:20  12:25  12:34  12:41
autobis a las personas mayores o incapacitadas. No se permite fumar, comer, 11:25 11:28 11:37 11:41 11:46 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:23 12:31 12:35 12:40 12:49 12:56 11:25 11:28 11:37 11:41 11:46 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:23 12:31 12:35 12:40 12:49 12:56
beber o las tablas hawaianas en el autobs. Todos los radios, juegos AT 11:42 11:45  11:54  11:58  12:03pm 12:12pm 12:22pm 12:30 12:38  12:46  12:50  12:55 1:04 1:11 11:42 11:45  11:54  11:58  12:03pm 12:12pm 12:22pm 12:30 12:38  12:46  12:50  12:55 1:04 1:11
celulares y otros dispositivos electronicos dleberén ser escuci}ados a’través de 11:57  12:00pm 12:09pm 12:13pm  12:18 12:27  12:37 12:45 12:53 1:02 1:06 1:11 1:20 1:27 11:57  12:00pm 12:09pm 12:13pm  12:18 12:27 12:37 12:45 12:53 1:02 1:06 HEd 1:20 1:27
audfonos solamente. Camisa y zapatos deberan ser usados mientras este a bordo 12:12pm 12:15 12:24 12:28 12:33 12:42  12:52 1:00 1:08 1:17 1:21 1:26 1:36 1:43 12:12pm  12:15 12:24 12:28 12:33 12:42 12:52 1:00 1:08 1:17 1:21 1:26 1:36 1:43
del autobiis. Bolsas .IOS carros de compras, cochecitos de nifios y las tablas de 12:27 12:30 12:39 12:43 12:48 12:57 1:07 JIE1S) 1:23 1:32 1:36 1:41 1:51 1:58 12:27 12:30 12:39 12:43 12:48 12:57 1:07 1:15 1:23 1:32 1:36 1:41 1:51 1:58
boogie se pueden {raer a bordo y deberéﬁ ser almacenados fuera del pasillo. 12:42 12:45 12:54 12:58 1:03 1:12 1:22 1:30 1:38 1:47 1:51 1:56 2:06 2:13 12:42 12:45 12:54 12:58 1:03 1:12 1:22 1:30 1:38 1:47 1:51 1:56 2:06 2:13
Para su conveniencia todos los autobuses de Culver CityBus estén equipados con 12:57 1:00 1:09 1:13 1:18 1:27 1:37 1:45 1:53 2:02 2:06 2:11 2:21 2:28 12:57 1:00 1:09 1:13 1:18 1:27 1:37 1:45 1:53 2:02 2:06 2:11 2:21 2:28
estantes para bicicletas 1:12 1:15 1:24 1:28 1:33 1:43 1:53 2:00 2:08 2:17 2:21 2:26 2:36 2:43 1:12 1:15 1:24 1:28 1:33 1:43 1:53 2:00 2:08 2:17 2:21 2:26 2:36 2:43
; 1:27 1:30 1:39 1:43 1:48 1:58 2:08 2515, 2:23 2:32 2:36 2:41 2:51 2:58 1:27 1:30 1:39 1:43 1:48 1:58 2:08 2:15 2:23 2:32 2:36 2:41 2511 2:58
Transbordos 1:42 1:45 1:54 1:58 2:03 2:14 2:24 2:30 2:38 2:47 2:51 2:56 3:06 3:13 1:42 1:45 1:54 1:58 2:03 2:14 2:24 2:30 2:38 2:47 2:51 2:56 3:06 3:13
. o ey 3 - . o EST 2:00 2:09 2:13 2:18 2:29 2:39 2:45 2:53 3:02 3:06 3:11 3:21 3:28 =57 2:00 2:09 2:13 2:18 2:29 2:39 2:45 2:53 3:02 3:06 3:11 3:21 3:28
pageacs S ol gl gl gl Tisde sl iR UATEE 212 2115 224 228 233 2145  2:55 3:00  3:09 348 322 327 3:37 344 212 215 2124 228 233 2145  2:55 3:00  3:09 38 322 327 337 344
Rl v 2:27 2:30 2:39 2143 2:48  3:00  3:10 3115 3224 333 3:37 342 352 3:59 2:27  2:30 2:39 2143 2:48  3:00  3:10 3115 324 3:33  3:37 342 352 3:59
Bus Fares / Tarifas 2:42 2:45 2:55 2:58 3:03 3:16 3:26 3:30 3:39 3:48 3:52 3:57 4:07 4:14 2:42 2:45 2:55 2:58 3:03 3:16 3:26 3:30 3:39 3:48 3:52 3:57 4:07 4:14
Blind - F Base F Student (K-12 Senior (62 2:57 3:00 3:10 3:13 3:18 3:31 3:41 3:45 3:54 4:03 4:07 4:12 4:22 4:29 2:57. 3:00 3:10 3:13 3:18 3:31 3:41 3:45 3:54 4:03 4:07 4:12 4:22 4:29
ind - Free | BaseFare | Student (K-12) [ Senior (62+ yrs.) 312 315 325 328  3:33  3:46  3:56 400 409 418 422 426 4:36  4:43 312 315 325 328  3:33 346  3:56 4:00 400 418 422 426 4:36  4:43
Cogos-Grats | TarfaRequar | - Estudante (c12) | Disabled/Medicare 327 3:30 340 343 348 401 411 415 424 433 437 441 451 4:58 327 3:30 340 343 348 401 411 415 424 433 437 441 451 4:58
Dis;{,‘;ﬁ;‘d:s e 3:42 3:45  3:55  3:58  4:02 415  4:25 4:30  4:39 448 452 456 506  5:13 3:42 3:45  3:55  3:58  4:02 415  4:25 4:30 439 448  4:52 4:56  5:06  5:13
- 3:57 4:00 4:10 4:13 4:17 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:54 5:03 5:07 5:11 5:21 5:28 3:57 4:00 4:10 4:13 4:17 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:54 5:03 5:07 5:11 5:21 5:28
Fare / taies 1.00 75¢ 35¢ 412 415 425 428 4:32 444 4:54 500  5:09 518 522 526  5:36  5:43 412 415 425 428 432 444 454 500 509 518 522 526 536 543 * West LA
4:27 4:30 4:40 4:43 4:47 4:59 5:09 5H1S) 5:24 5:33 5:37 5:41 5:51 5:58 4:27 4:30 4:40 4:43 4:47 4:59 5:09 5:15 5:24 5:33 5:37 5:41 5:51 5:58 -
?:“Srgsdg" ;' 32 Ea"l‘_’aqr""’.et £ 4:42 445 455 458 502 513 5:23 530 538 547 551 555  6:05  6:12 4:42 445 455 458 502 5113 5:23 530 538 547 551 555  6:05  6:12 Transit Center
1anSLOLU0S Ii-a-LanjeLd 4:57 5:00 5110 513 517  5:28  5:38 5:45 553  6:02  6:06 6:10  6:20  6:27 4:57 5:00 510 513 517 528  5:38 5:45  5:53  6:02  6:06 610  6:20  6:27
Local Transfer Transbordo Local (Culver CityBus - Culver CityBus) 5:12 5:15 5:24 5:27 5:31 5:42 5:52 6:00 6:08 6:17 6:21 6:25 6:35 6:42 5:12 5:15 5:24 5:27 5:31 5:42 5:52 6:00 6:08 6:17 6:21 6:25 6:35 6:42
i q i 5:27 5:30 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:57 6:07 6:20 6:28 6:37 6:41 6:45 6:55 7:02 5:27 5:30 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:57 6:07 6:20 6:28 6:37 6:41 6:45 6:55 7:02 ° 1
3:,2:;2Egﬁ:ogssé?sg;::gzig//x;gfre =t 5:42 5:45 5:54 5:57 6:01 6:11 6:21 6:40 6:48 6:57 7:01 7:05 7:14 7:21 5:42 5:45 5:54 5:57 6:01 6:11 6:21 6:40 6:48 6:57 7:01 7:05 7:14 7:21 Metro E L_Ine
All Oth T 25 5:57 6:00 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:26 6:36 7:00 7:07 7:16 7:19 7:23 7:32 7:39 5:57 6:00 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:26 6:36 7:00 7:07 7:16 7:19 7:23 7:32 7:39 Culver C|ty
SIS gledoelis Dot ¢ 6:17 6:20 6:28 6:31 6:35 6:45 6:55 7:20 7:27 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:51 7:58 6:17 6:20 6:28 6:31 6:35 6:45  6:55 7:20 7:27 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:51 7:58 .
Inter-Agency Entre-Agencias 6:37 6:40 6:47 6:50 6:54 7:04 714 7:40 7:47 7:54 7:57 8:01 8:10 8:17 6:37 6:40 6:47 6:50 6:54 7:04 7:14 7:40 7:47 7:54 7:57 8:01 8:10 8:17 Statlon
£ 1 4 6:57 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:14 7:24 7:34 8:00 8:07 8:14 8:17 8:21 8:30 8:37 6:57 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:14 7:24 7:34 8:00 8:07 8:14 8:17 8:21 8:30 8:37
gt U el 2 747 720 727 T30 734 743 753 8:20  8:27  8:34  8:37 841 850  8:57 747 720 727 T:30  7:34 743 7:53 820 827 834 837 841 850 857
- 7:37 7:40 7:47 7:50 7:54 8:02 8:12 8:40 8:47 8:54 8:57 9:01 9:10 9:17 7:37 7:40 7:47 7:50 7:54 8:02 8:12 8:40 8:47 8:54 8:57 9:01 9:10 9:17 a | =
All Others Tocos Los Demés 40¢ 7:57 800  8:07 810 814 822  8:32 9:00  9:07 9113 916  9:20  9:29  9:36 7:57 800  8:07 810 814 822  8:32 9:00  9:07 913 916  9:20  9:20  9:36 Culver City
Culver CityBus fareboxes accept dollar bills, coins (fareboxes Do Not accept pennies), EZ 8:17 8:20 8:27 8:30 8:33 8:41 8:51 9:20 9:27 9:33 9:36 9:39 9:48 9:55 8:17 8:20 8:27 8:30 8:33 8:41 8:51 9:20 9:27 9:33 9:36 9:39 9:48 9:55 Cit Ha I I
transit passes and TAP; however, they DO NOT make change. Las cajas de tarifa de Culver 8:37 8:40 8:47 8:50 8:53 9:00  9:10 9:40 9:47 9:53 9:56  9:59  10:08  10:15 8:37 8:40 8:47 8:50 8:53 9:00  9:10 9:40 9:47  9:53 9:56 9:50  10:08  10:15
CityBus aceptan billetes de dolar, monedas (las cajas de tarifas No aceptan centavos), EZ 8:57 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:13 9:20 9:30 10:00 10:07 10:13 10:16 10:19 10:27 10:33 8:57 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:13 9:20 9:30 10:00 10:07 10:13 10:16 10:19 10:27 10:33
transit passes y TAP. Sin embargo, no dan cambio. 9:17 9:20 9:27  9:30  9:33  9:40  9:49 10:40  10:46  10:52  10:55 10:58  11:06  11:12 9:17 9:20 9:27  9:30  9:33  9:40  9:49 10:40  10:46  10:52  10:55  10:58  11:06  11:12 .
Senior citizens 62 and over, disabled, or Medicare recipients must show their ID in order 9:37 9:40 9:46 9:49 9:52 9:59 10:08 11:24 11:30 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:50 11:56 9:37 9:40 9:46 9:49 9:52 9:59  10:08 11:24 11:30 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:50 11:56 L] Ven|ce Beach
to pay a reduced fare. Mayores de edad +62, discapacitados y beneficiarios de Medicare 9:57 10:00 10:06 10:09 10:12 10:19  10:28 = = = = = = = 9:57 10:00 10:06 10:09 10:12 10:19 10:28 - - - - - - -
deben demonstrar su identificacion para pagar la tarifa reducida. 10:24 10:27 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:45 10:54 — - - - - - - 10:24 10:27 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:45 10:54 - - - - - - -
High School Students may be required to show their student ID as proof of age. Puede 10:54  10:57  11:03  11:06  11:09 11:15 11:24 - - - - - - - 10:54  10:57  11:03  11:06  11:09  11:15 11:24 = = = = = = =
requerirse que estudiantes de escuela preparatoria muestren su identificacion para WW
@ pructe Esliag: ange without notice. Printed July 2025 Effective July 14, 2025

. EEEEEEE &




